
Grimme SPUITSET

Bouwjaar:
N.V.T.

Servicenummer:
39328

Adviesprijs (excl. BTW):
2100,00

Locatie:
Marknesse

Meer inlichtingen bij:
OCFL – 06-45164891

Omschrijving:
3 doppen per rij, sectieschakeling
Komt af van Grimme GL 420 (bj 2019)
Met aftakaspomp AR70
Art. nummers:
201.18174
201.21064
201.21529
B94.04300
B89.12419
B89.12790

  

https://www.ocfl-flevoland.nl/product/grimme-spuitset/

